
®

DL-110

20-2222-3
20-2223-3

REV.021901



E L E C T R I C T R A I N S

E n g i n e P a r t s
NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit
1.) Fan shroud(silver) FC-2100336 5.00

(San taFe )
1.) Fan shroud(gray) FC-2100337 5.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)
2.) Fan (3b lades ) FC-2100340 2.00
3.) Pin(black)(1.0x4.4mm) FC-2100380 1.00

(w/1.5x1.5mmoversizedshank)
4.) Vent ( silver) FC-2100338 3.00

(SantaFe)(9.2x13.6mm)
4.) Vent ( gray ) FC-2100339 3.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)(9.2x13.6mm)
5.) Liftring(silver) FC-2100342 0.50

(San taFe )
5.) Lif tr ing(gray) FC-2100343 0.50

(MilwaukeeRoad)
6.) Ai rhorn(red) FC-2100348 3.00

(San taFe )
6.) Airhorn(gray) FC-2100349 3.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)
7.) Radiatorvent(silver) FC-2100346 5.00

(Sant a F e )
7.) Radiatorvent(gray&orange)FC-2100347 5.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)
8.) Windowlens(tinted)(door) FA-0000052 1.00

(6.7x11.0x1.5mm)
9.) Door(silver) FC-2100356 6.00

(SantaFe)(r ightmiddle)
9.) Door(gray&orange) FC-2100357 6.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)(rightmiddle)
10.) Pin(doorhinge) FC-2100365 0.25

(21.3mmlong)
11.) Hinge(door) FC-2100364 1.00
12.) Spring(door) IE-0000052 1.00
13.) Handrail(nickel)(rear) FC-2100344 1.00

(22.5mmlong)(SantaFe)
13.) Handrail(gray)(rear) FC-2100345 1.00

(22.5mmlong)(MilwaukeeRoad)
14.) Diaphragm(black)(3rib) FI-0000017 2.00
15.) Windowlens(tinted)(side)FA-0000049 2.00

(10.6x14.3x1.7mm)
16.) Handrail(nickel) FC-2100350 1.00

(36.0mmlong)(SantaFe)
16.) Handrail(gray) FC-2100351 1.00

(36.0mmlong)(MilwaukeeRoad)
17.) Gasket (smokeuni t ) IB-0000007 1.00

(14.0x28.0mm)(1.5mmthick)
18.) Shell(silver, red,yellow) FC-2100381 *100.00

(San taFe )
18.) Shell(gray,orange,black) FC-2100382 *100.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)
19.) Door(silver) FC-2100358 6.00

(SantaFe)( lef tmiddle)
19.) Door(gray&orange) FC-2100359 6.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)(leftmiddle)

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach

DL-110

www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100336
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100337
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100340
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100380
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100338
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100339
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100342
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100343
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100348
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100349
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100346
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100347
www.mthtrains.com/FA-0000052
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100356
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100357
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100365
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100364
www.mthtrains.com/IE-0000052
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100344
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100345
www.mthtrains.com/FI-0000017
www.mthtrains.com/FA-0000049
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100350
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100351
www.mthtrains.com/IB-0000007
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100381
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100382
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100358
www.mthtrains.com/FC-2100359


11

12

19

8

10

17

11

12

9

8

10

18
14

14

6

7

13

16

7

4

4

1

13

16

2

13

13

3

15

15

15

15

5

E L E C T R I C T R A I N S

DL-110



E L E C T R I C T R A I N S

E n g i n e P a r t s
NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit
1.) Rubberband BI-4500004 0.50
2.) Motor(RS-385PH) BE-0000058 25.00

(8.2x23.0mmwormgearw/14.5mmlongthreads)
(5.0x30.0mmflywheel)(black)

3.) Motor(RS-385PH) BE-0000059 25.00
(8.2x23.0mmwormgearw/14.5mmlongthreads)
(8.0x30.0mmflywheel)(black)

4.) Motormount(black) BI-0000045 15.00
( forPremier3axletruck)

5.) Screw IA-0000001 0.15
(M2.5x6.0mm)(roundheadw/lockwasher)

6.) Screw IA-0000012 0.15
(M3x14.0mm)(roundhead)(w/lockwasher)

7.) Screw IA-0000023 0.15
(M2.5x4.0mm)(roundhead)

8.) Switch(large) BB-0000006 5.00
9.) Screw IA-0000296 0.15

(M3x3.0mm)(roundhead)
10.) DCRU AC-0000006 39.95

(reverseunit)(w/blackandredplugsockets)
11.) Screw IA-0000094 0.15

(4/40x18.0mm)(roundhead)
12.) Bracket(black) IH-0000119 2.00

( DCRUmountingbracket)(plastic)
(multiplesidemountbracket)(u-shaped)

13.) Chassis(black) DH-2100020 *15.00
14.) Screw IA-0000003 0.15

(4/40x6.0mm)(roundhead)
15.) Smokeunit AA-0000023 50.00
16.) Smokeunitfunnel AA-0000009 2.00

(25.0x13.0x8.0mm)
17.) Wireharness BC-0000054 8.00
18.) Screw IA-0000262 0.15

(M3x15.0mm)(washerhead)(self-drilling)
19.) Sideskirt(silver)(right) FC-2110036 *10.00

(San taFe )
20.) Sideskirt(si lver)(left) FC-2120037 *10.00

(San taFe )
21.) Fuel tank(s i l ver ) FC-2100374 *20.00

(San taFe )
21.) Fuel tank (b lack ) FC-2100375 *20.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)
22.) Screw IA-0000021 0.15

(4/40x4.0mm)(roundhead)
23.) Ladder(silver) FC-2100378 3.00

(SantaFe)( lef trear/r ightfront)
23.) Ladder(black) FC-2100379 3.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)(leftrear/rightfront)
24.) Ladder(silver) FC-2100376 3.00

(SantaFe)(r ightrear/lef t f ront)
24.) Ladder(black) FC-2100377 3.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)(rightrear/leftfront)
25.) Bracket(black)(metal) IH-0000134 3.00

(couplercenteringbracket)
26.) Wirestrap(black)(metal) IH-0000012 1.00
27.) Screw(nickel) IA-0000015 0.15

(M3x6.0mm)(roundhead)
28.) Insulator(black) BD-0000015 2.00

(top)(square)(pick-up)
29.) Truckside(silver) DB-2100020 8.00

(SantaFe)( lef trear/r ightfront)
29.) Truckside(silver) DB-2100021 8.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)(leftrear/rightfront)

NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit
30.) Truckside(black) DB-2100018 8.00

(SantaFe)(r ightrear/lef t f ront)
30.) Truckside(black) DB-2100019 8.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)(rightrear/leftfront)
31.) Truck(powered)(3axle) DA-2100003 *35.00

( holeinthemiddleof3tappedout)
(noholesforwireharnessPCBmountingundercoupler)

32.) Tractiontire DE-0000018 0.75
33.) T-bar IG-0000001 0.50
34.) Non-operatingcoupler DD-4000005 3.00

(34.5mmlong)
35.) Proto-Coupler® DD-0000004 10.00

(44.5mmlong)
36.) Washer(4.5x8.0x0.5mm) ID-0000022 0.15
37.) Spring IE-0000022 0.50

(6.5x14.0mm)(w/0.5mmthickwire)
38.) E-clip(3.0x8.0x0.5mm) IF-0000002 0.15
39.) Nut(2.5x5.0x7.0mm) IC-0000008 0.50
40.) Insulator(black) BD-0000001 2.00

(pick-up)(bottom)(plastic)
41.) Pick-up BD-0000048 5.00

(8.0x11.0mmroller)(28.0mmlong)
42.) Screw IA-0000016 0.15

(M3x6.0mm)(roundhead)
43.) Connector(white) AI-0000027 4.00

(Mo l e x ) ( 4p i n )
44.) Ladder(black) FC-2100373 3.00

(MilwaukeeRoad)

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach

DL-110



E L E C T R I C T R A I N S

1

3

4

6

5

17

16

43

15

14

10

9

11

12

1

2

4

6

5
8

7

44

22

13

18

18

19
20

21

18

42

14

25

22

23

26

14

14
27

28

29
31

32

33

34
36

37

38

39
40

41
27

14

24

30

22

14

25
14

27
28

22

24

14

30

32

31

33

35

36
37

38

22

2314

29

39
40

41

27

DL-110


